ENERGY CHAIN CABLES
EN
ER
GY
 C
HA
IN
 C

Test of alternating bending cycle Approx 10 million VDE 0472-603 (H).
Relevant Standards VDE 0295, IEC 60228, VDE 0281-1, VDE 0293,
IEC 60332-1, VDE 0472-804,  Directive 2006/95/EC,
 Compliant.
SERIES
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx.
Overall Diameter
Approx.
Weight
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)
CP04/0.75 4 x 0.75 42/0.15 7.0 69
CP07/0.75 7 x 0.75 42/0.15 9.0 118
CP12/0.75 12 x 0.75 42/0.15 11.0 183
CP18/0.75 18 x 0.75 42/0.15 12.9 270
CP25/0.75 25 x 0.75 42/0.15 15.4 374
CP04/1.5 4 x 1.5 84/0.15 8.7 106
CP07/1.5 7 x 1.5 84/0.15 11.3 205
CP12/1.5 12 x 1.5 84/0.15 13.8 320
CP18/1.5 18 x 1.5 84/0.15 16.3 465